
ITS Dental College, Hospital & Research Centre, Greater Noida 

HOLIDAY LIST FOR SUPPORT STAFF FOR THE YEAR 2023 
Campus 4 

S. No. Holiday 
Date Day 

1 |Republic Day 26/01/2023 Thursday 

2 Holi (08/03/2023 (Wednesday 

|Ambedkar Jayanti (14/04/2023 Friday 
4 Shiv Ratri (15/07/2023 Saturday 
5 Independence Day (15/08/2023 Tuesday 

6 Raksha Bandhan (31/08/2023 (Thursday 

7 Janmashtami 07/09/2023 (Thursday 

8 Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday (02/10/2023 Monday 

9 Dussehra (Vijay Dashmi) 24/10/2023 (Tuesday 

10 Diwali 12/11/2023 Sunday 

11 Govardhan Puja (13/11/2023 Monday 

|Bhai Duj 15/11/2023 (Wednesday 12 

Note: Above holidays are subject to actual date of celebration of festivals. In case of 

any change in dates respective holiday will also stand changed accordingly. 

Dr. Sachit Ânand Arora] 

Principal 
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